Music Priority to Learn List (updated January, 2023)
1. Taking A Chance on Love

2. IfIgive My Heart to You
3. Don’t Stop Believing

4. After You’ve Gone

5. One Fine Day

6. Somewhere

7. That’ll Be the Day
8. Route 66
9. Can’t Buy Me Love

10. Reach For the Light
11. Hallelujah
12. Happy Together

13. Dancing Queen



14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

We Are Family

Lazy Day

Witchcraft

Danny Boy

Can You Feel the Love

The Climb

Once Upon a Time

(Back Burner)

Magic to Do

Go the Distance

How Deep is the Ocean



Patriotic

1. Armed Forces Medley (summer 2023)

2. America
3. Battle Hymn
4. Star Spangled Banner

5. Let Freedom Ring
Seasonal / Holiday
The Christmas Song

1. Sleigh Ride
2. Light the Candles

3. Nutcracker Jingles
4. Carol of the Bells
5. Shalom

6. Carol Medley
7. Christmas Chopsticks



8. Jingle Bell Rock

9. Let There Be Peace

10. White Christmas

11. It’s the Most Wonderful time of the Year

12. Caroling packet (traditional Carols)

Regional Songs

Fight Song
Ain’t Misbehavin’

How We Sang Today



